
 

  
 

NAKSHA ACADEMY 

GUNJUR , BANGALORE -87 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24 

MONTH OF MAY 2023 

DATE  DAY ACTIVITIES  

Total No 

Of 

Working 

Days 

15.05.2023 Monday WORKING DAY    

16.05.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY    

17.05.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY    

18.05.2023 Thursday  WORKING DAY    

19.05.2023 Friday  WORKING DAY    

20.05.2023 Saturday  WORKING DAY    

21.05.2023 Sunday  HOLIDAY   

22.05.2023 
Monday WORKING DAY    

23.05.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY    

24.05.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY + REOPENING DAY FOR GRADE 8,9,10 1 

25.05.2023 Thursday  WORKING DAY  2 

26.05.2023 Friday  WORKING DAY  3 

27.05.2023 Saturday  FOURTH SATURDAY   

28.05.2023 Sunday  HOLIDAY   

29.05.2023 Monday WORKING DAY  4 

30.05.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY  5 

31.05.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY  6 

  

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24 

MONTH OF JUNE 2023 



DATE  DAY ACTIVITIES  

Total No 

Of 

Working 

Days 

01.06.2023 Thursday  WORKING DAY 7 

02.06.2023 Friday  WORKING DAY 8 

03.06.2023 Saturday  HOLIDAY   

04.06.2023 Sunday  WORKING DAY   

05.06.2023 Monday REOPENING FOR NUR -G.7 &WORLD ENVIRONMENTAL DAY 1 

06.06.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 2 

07.06.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 3 

08.06.2023 Thursday  WORKING DAY 4 

09.06.2023 Friday  WORKING DAY 5 

10.06.2023 Saturday  SECOND SATURDAY HOLIDAY   

11.06.2023 Sunday  HOLIDAY   

12.06.2023 Monday WORKING DAY 6 

13.06.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 7 

14.06.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 8 

15.06.2023 Thursday  WORKING DAY 9 

16.06.2023 Friday  WORKING DAY 10 

17.06.2023 Saturday  WORKING DAY 11 

18.06.2023 Sunday  HOILDAY+ FATHERS DAY   

19.06.2023 Monday WORKING DAY 12 

20.06.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 13 

21.06.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY & YOGA DAY 14 

22.06.2023 Thursday  WORKING DAY 15 

23.06.2023 Friday  WORKING DAY 16 

24.06.2023 Saturday  FOURTH SATURDAY - HOLIDAY   

25.06.2023 Sunday  HOLIDAY   

26.06.2023 Monday WORKING DAY 17 

27.06.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 18 

28.06.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 19 

29.06.2023 Thursday  BAKRID (TENTATIVE)   

30.06.2023 Friday  WORKING DAY 20 

  



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24 

MONTH OF JULY 2023 

DATE  DAY ACTIVITIES  

No of 

Working 

Days 

01.07.2023 Saturday  WORKING DAY 1 

02.07.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

03.07.2023 Monday WORKING DAY 2 

04.07.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 3 

05.07.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 4 

06.07.2023 Thursday  WORKING DAY   P T 1 5 

07.07.2023 Friday  WORKING DAY   P T 1 6 

08.07.2023 Saturday  SECOND SATURDAY   

09.07.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

10.07.2023 Monday WORKING DAY   P T 1 7 

11.07.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY   P T 1 8 

12.07..2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY   P T 1 9 

13.07.2023 Thursday  WORKING DAY   P T 1 10 

14.07.2023 Friday  WORKING DAY 11 

15.07.2023 Saturday  WORKING DAY 12 

16.07.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

17.07.2023 Monday WORKING DAY 13 

18.07.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY  14 

19.07.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY  15 

20.07.2023 Thursday  WORKING DAY  16 

21.07.2023 Friday  WORKING DAY  17 

22.07.2023 Saturday  FOURTH SATURDAY + PTM   

23.06.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

24.07.2023 Monday WORKING DAY 18 

25.07.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 19 

26.07.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 20 

27.07.2023 Thursday  WORKING DAY  21 

28.07.2023 Friday  WORKING DAY  22 

29.07.2023 Saturday  WORKING DAY 23 



30.07.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY+ FRIEND SHIP DAY   

31.07.2023 
Monday 

WORKING DAY 24 

  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24 

MONTH OF AUGUST 2023 

DATE  DAY ACTIVITIES  

No Of 

Working 

Days 

01.08.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 1 

02.08.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 2 

03.08.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY 3 

04.08.2023 Friday WORKING DAY 4 

05.08.2023 Saturday WORKING DAY +PAINTING COMPETITION  5 

06.08.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

07.08.2023 Monday WORKING DAY 6 

08.08.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 7 

09.08.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 8 

10.08.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY 9 

11.08.2023 Friday WORKING DAY 10 

12.08.2023 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY   

13.08.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

14.08.2023 Monday WORKING DAY 11 

15.08.2023 Tuesday INDEPENDENCE DAY   

16.08.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 12 

17.08.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY 13 

18.08.2023 Friday WORKING DAY PT 2 14 

19.08.2023 Saturday WORKING DAY PT 2++ THORAN MAKING ACTIVITY 15 

20.08.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

21.08.2023 Monday WORKING DAY PT 2 16 

22.08.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY PT 2 17 

23.08.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY PT 2 18 

24.08.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY PT 2 19 

25.08.2023 Friday VARAMAHALAKSHMI HOLIDAY   

26.08.2023 Saturday FOURTH SATURRDAY    



27.08.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

28.08.2023 Monday WORKING DAY 20 

29.08.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 21 

30.08.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY  +RED DAY CELEBRATION 22 

31.08.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY  23 

  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24 

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2023 

DATE  DAY ACTIVITIES  

No Of 

Working 

Days 

01.09.2023 Friday WORKING DAY 1 

02.09.2023 Saturday WORKING DAY + PTM 2 

03.09.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

04.09.2023 Monday WORKING DAY 3 

05.09.2023 Tuesday TEACHERS DAY + WORKING 4 

06.09.2023 Wednesday WORKING + KRISHNA JANMASTAMIE 5 

07.09.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY 6 

08.09.2023 Friday WORKING DAY+GREETING CARD  7 

09.09.2023 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY   

10.09.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

11.09.2023 Monday WORKING DAY 8 

12.09.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 9 

13.09.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 10 

14.09.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY 11 

15.09.2023 Friday WORKINWORKING DAY+ GC CELEBRATIONG DAY 12 

16.09.2023 Saturday WORKING DAY+ALBUM MAKING  13 

17.09.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 14 

18.09.2023 Monday HOLIDAY   

19.09.2023 Tuesday GANESH CHATURTHI    

20.09.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 15 

21.09.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY+ PEACE DAY 16 

22.09.2023 Friday WORKING DAY+SPELL BEE 17 

23.09.2023 Saturday FOURTH SATURDAY 18 



24.09.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

25.09.2023 Monday WORKING DAY 19 

26.09.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 20 

27.09.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 21 

28.09.2023 Thursday ID MILAD (TENTATIVE)   

29.09.2023 Friday WORKING DAY 22 

30.09.2023 Saturday WORKING DAY+ELOCUTION COMPETITION/EXTEMPORE 23 

  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24 

MONTH OF OCTOBER 2023 

DATE  DAY ACTIVITIES  

No Of 

Working 

Days 

01.10.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

02.10.2023 Monday GANDHI JAYANTHI & HOLIDAY   

03.10.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 1 

04.10.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 2 

05.10.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY + HALF DAY 3 

06.10.2023 Friday WORKING DAY   SA.1 4 

07.10.2023 Saturday WORKING DAY SA.1 5 

08.10.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

09.10.2023 Monday WORKING DAY SA.1 6 

10.10.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY SA.1 7 

11.10.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY SA.1 8 

12.10.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY SA.1 9 

13.10.2023 Friday WORKING DAY SA.1 10 

14.10.2023 Saturday MAHALAYA AMAVASYA    

15.10.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

16.10.2023 Monday DUSSHERA HOLIDAY   

17.10.2023 Tuesday DUSSHERA HOLIDAY   

18.10.2023 Wednesday DUSSHERA HOLIDAY   

19.10.2023 Thursday DUSSHERA HOLIDAY   

20.10.2023 Friday DUSSHERA HOLIDAY   

21.10.2023 Saturday DUSSHERA HOLIDAY   



22.10.2023 Sunday DUSSHERA HOLIDAY   

23.10.2023 Monday MAHANAVAMI   

24.10.2023 Tuesday DUSSHERA HOLIDAY   

25.10.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 11 

26.10.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY 12 

27.10.2023 Friday WORKING DAY+Debt Competition 13 

28.10.2023 Saturday VALMIKI JAYANTHI HOLIDAY   

29.10.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

30.10.2023 Monday WORKING DAY 14 

31.10.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 15 

  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24 

MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2023 

DATE  DAY ACTIVITIES  

No Of 

Working 

Days 

01.11.2023 Wednesday KANNADA RAJYOSTAVA   

02.11.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY 1 

03.11.2023 Friday WORKING DAY 2 

04.11.2023 Saturday WORKING DAY + PTM 3 

05.11.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

06.11.2023 Monday WORKING DAY 4 

07.11.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 5 

08.11.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 6 

09.11.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY 7 

10.11.2023 Friday WORKING DAY+Quiz Competition 8 

11.11.2023 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY   

12.11.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY + NARAKA CHATURDASI   

13.11.2023 Monday DIWALI HOLIDAY   

14.11.2023 Tuesday DEEPAVALI + CHILDRENS DAY   

15.11.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 9 

16.11.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY 10 

17.11.2023 Friday WORKING DAY 11 

18.11.2023 Saturday WORKING DAY+COOKING WITHOUT FIRE(SANDWICH,SALAD) 12 

19.11.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   



20.11.2023 Monday WORKING DAY 13 

21.11.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 14 

22.11.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 15 

23.11.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY 16 

24.11.2023 Friday WORKING DAY 17 

25.11.2023 Saturday FOURTH SATURDAY   

26.11.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

27.11.2023 Monday WORKING DAY 18 

28.11.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 19 

29.11.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 20 

30.11.2023 Thursday KANAKADASA JAYANTHI DAY   

  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24 

MONTH OF DECEMBER 2023 

DATE  DAY ACTIVITIES  

No Of 

Working 

Days 

01.12.2023 Friday WORKING DAY 1 

02.12.2023 Saturday WORKING DAY+VEGETABLE / FRUIT  CARVING 2 

03.12.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

04.12.2023 Monday WORKING DAY 3 

05.12.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 4 

06.12.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 5 

07.12.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY 6 

08.12.2023 Friday WORKING DAY+ORIGAM 7 

09.12.2023 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY   

10.12.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   

11.12.2023 Monday WORKING DAY PT 3 8 

12.12.2023 Tuesday  WORKING DAY PT 3 9 

13.12.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY PT 3 10 

14.12.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY PT 3 11 

15.12.2023 Friday WORKING DAY PT 3+Hand writing Competition 12 

16.12.2023 Saturday WORKING DAY PT 3+ESSAY PARAGRAPH/STORY/POETRY COMPETITION 13 

17.12.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY   



18.12.2023 Monday WORKING DAY PT 3 14 

19.12.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 15 

20.12.2023 Wednesday WORKING DAY 16 

21.12.2023 Thursday WORKING DAY 17 

22.12.2023 Friday WORKING DAY+ ANNUAL DAY/ SPORTS DAY 18 

23.12.2023 Saturday FOURTH SATURDAY   

30.12.2023 Saturday HOLIDAY   

  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24 

MONTH OF JANUARY 2024 

DATE  DAY ACTIVITIES  

No Of 

Working 

Days 

01.01.2024 Monday NEW YEAR HOLIDAY   

02.01.2024 Tuesday WORKING DAY 1 

03.01.2024 Wednesday WORKING DAY 2 

04.01.2024 Thursday WORKING DAY 3 

05.01.2024 Friday WORKING DAY 4 

06.01.2024 Saturday WORKING DAY + PTM 5 

07.01.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY   

8.01.2024 Monday WORKING DAY 6 

09.01.2024 Tuesday WORKING DAY 7 

10.01.2024 Wednesday WORKING DAY 8 

11.01.2024 Thursday WORKING DAY 9 

12.01.2024 Friday WORKING DAY+Mental Math Competition 10 

13.01.2024 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY   

14.01.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY   

15.01.2024 Monday SANKRANTHI   

16.01.2024 Tuesday WORKING DAY 11 

17.01.2024 Wednesday WORKING DAY 12 

18.01.2024 Thursday WORKING DAY 13 

19.01.2024 Friday WORKING DAY 14 

20.01.2024 Saturday WORKING DAY  +  SCIENCE EXHIBITION 15 

21.01.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY   



22.01.2024 Monday WORKING DAY 16 

23.01.2024 Tuesday WORKING DAY 17 

24.01.2024 Wednesday WORKING DAY 18 

25.01.2024 Thursday WORKING DAY 19 

26.01.2024 Friday REPUBLIC DAY   

27.01.2024 Saturday FOURTH SATURDAY   

28.01.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY   

29.01.2024 Monday WORKING DAY 20 

30.01.2024 Tuesday WORKING DAY 21 

31.01.2024 Wednesday WORKING DAY 22 

  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2024 

DATE  DAY ACTIVITIES  

No Of 

Working 

Days 

01.02.2024 Thursday WORKING DAY 1 

02.02.2024 Friday WORKING DAY PT 4 2 

03.02.2024 Saturday WORKING DAY PT 4+Doll Making 3 

04.02.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY   

05.02.2024 Monday WORKING DAY PT 4 4 

06.02.2024 Tuesday WORKING DAY PT 4 5 

07.02.2024 Wednesday WORKING DAY PT 4 6 

08.02.2024 Thursday WORKING DAY PT 4 7 

09.02.2024 Friday WORKING DAY PT 4 8 

10.02.2024 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY   

11.02.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY   

12.02.2024 Monday WORKING DAY 9 

13.02.2024 Tuesday WORKING DAY 10 

14.02.2024 Wednesday WORKING DAY 11 

15.02.2024 Thursday WORKING DAY 12 

16.02.2024 Friday WORKING DAY 13 

17.02.2024 Saturday WORKING DAY + PTM 14 

18.02.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY   



19.02.2024 Monday WORKING DAY 15 

20.02.2024 Tuesday WORKING DAY 16 

21.02.2024 Wednesday WORKING DAY 17 

22.02.2024 Thursday WORKING DAY 18 

23.02.2024 Friday WORKING DAY+ESSAY PARAGRAPH/STORY/POETRY COMPETITION 19 

24.02.2024 Saturday FOURTH SATURDAY   

25.02.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY   

26.02.2024 Monday WORKING DAY 20 

27.02.2024 Tuesday WORKING DAY 21 

28.02.2024 Wednesday WORKING DAY+ NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY 22 

29.01.2024 Thursday WORKING DAY 23 

        

          ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24 

  MONTH OF MARCH 2024   

DATE  DAY ACTIVITIES  

No Of 

Working 

Days 

01.03.2024 Friday WORKING DAY 1 

02.03.2024 Saturday WORKING DAY+Collage 2 

03.03.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY   

04.03.2024 Monday WORKING DAY 3 

05.03.2023 Tuesday WORKING DAY 4 

06.03.2024 Wednesday WORKING DAY 5 

07.03.2024 Thursday WORKING DAY 6 

08.03.2024 Friday MAHASIVARATHRI+INTERNATIONAL WOMENS DAY   

09.03.2024 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY    

10.03.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY   

11.03.2024 Monday WORKING DAY 7 

12.03.2024 Tuesday WORKING DAY 8 

13.03.2024 Wednesday WORKING DAY 9 

14.03.2024 Thursday WORKING DAY 10 

15.03.2024 Friday WORKING DAY 11 



16.03.2024 Saturday WORKING DAY+Fancy Dress Competition 12 

17.03.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY   

18.03.2024 Monday WORKING DAY SA-2 13 

19.03.2024 Tuesday WORKING DAY SA-2 14 

20.03.2024 Wednesday WORKING DAY SA-2 
15 

21.03.2024 Thursday WORKING DAY SA-2 
16 

22.03.2024 Friday WORKING DAY SA-2 
17 

23.03.2024 Saturday FOURTH SATURDAY 
  

24.03.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY 
  

25.03.2024 Monday HOLI HOLIDAY 
  

26.03.2024 
Tuesday WORKING DAY SA-2 

18 

27.03.2024 
Wednesday WORKING DAY SA-2 

19 

28.03.2024 Thursday WORKING DAY SA-2 
20 

29.03.2024 Friday GOOD FRIDAY 
  

30.03.2024 Saturday WORKING DAY+Flower Decoration Competition (Bouquet) 21 

31.03.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY   

  

        

     ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24 

  MONTH OF APRIL 2024   

DATE  DAY ACTIVITIES  

No Of 

Working 

Days 

01.04.2024 Monday 
WORKING DAY ON ALLINDANCE 1 

02.04.2024 Tuesday 
WORKING DAY   2 

03.04.2024 Wednesday 
WORKING DAY 3 

04.04.2024 Thursday WORKING DAY  4 

05.04.2024 Friday WORKING DAY  5 

06.04.2024 Saturday 
RESULT DAY   

07.04.2024 Sunday 
    

08.04.2024 Monday 
    

09.04.2024 Tuesday 
UGADI   

10.04.2024 Wednesday     



11.04.2024 Thursday     

12.04.2024 Friday     

13.04.2024 Saturday     

14.04.2024 Sunday DR.B.R.AMBEDKAR'S JAYANTHI   

15.04.2024 Monday     

16.04.2024 Tuesday     

17.04.2024 Wednesday 
    

18.04.2024 Thursday 
    

19.04.2024 Friday 
    

20.04.2024 Saturday 
    

21.04.2024 Sunday 
    

22.04.2024 Monday 
    

23.04.2024 Tuesday 
    

24.04.2024 Wednesday 
    

25.04.2024 Thursday 
    

26.04.2024 Friday 
    

27.04.2024 Saturday 
    

28.04.2024 Sunday 
    

29.04.2024 Monday 
    

30.04.2024 Tuesday 
    

 


